M50 Seurajoukkueiden OoM pisteet 2021

Pickala Golf Club
Muuramen Golfseura
Sarfvik Golfklubi ry
Keimola Golf ry
Tapiola Golf

Golf Talma

Koski-Golf

Mikkelin Golf ry
Peuramaa Golf Hjortlandet
Hirvihaara Golf Mantsala
Kytgja Golf
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Espoon Golfseura
Helsingin Golfklubi
Aulangon Golfklubi
Lakeside Golf Vammala
Tawast Golf

Master Golf Club
Viipurin Golf ry
Tuusulan Golfklubi
Vuosaari Golf

Etela-Pohjanmaan Golf Seingjok

Aura Golf

HIFK Golf

Golf-Virrat

Rauma Golf ry

Nevas Golf

Kankaisten Golf

St. Laurence Golf

Santa Claus Golf Club ry
Kullo Golf Club

Golf Pirkkala

Oulun Golfkerho
Jyvas-Golf

Porvoo Golf - Borga Golf

1758,95
843,00
836,58
778,94
684,75
636,33
568,26
552,75
530,51
501,57
483,19
428,94
408,00
373,63
367,44
354,13
333,19
320,01
253,13
208,44
208,13
146,25
134,25
125,25
121,50
107,50
100,25

91,50
77,69
68,00
59,13
56,75
54,00
53,00
48,69

O O NGOV A WNBR

W W W W W WININNNNNNNNNRRRRR @R R B B @2
v b W N RO OOWONOULPEAEWNROOOLONOMVEWNERERDO



Salo Golf

Vierumaen Golfseura
Harjattula Golf & Country Club
Kartanogolf

Kurk Golf

Nurmijarven Golfklubi

Karelia Golf

Vanajalinna Golf & CC

Sea Golf R6nnas
Tammer-Golf

47,25
43,50
40,69
33,00
24,00
21,69
21,69
20,81
11,75

9,00

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



